


3 PM - 6 PM
MONDAY-FRIDAY AT THE BAR
& ON THE PATIO

JOIN US EVERY TUESDAY FOR FLIGHT
NIGHT. 4-CLOSE  $3.95 FLIGHTS.

P H I L L Y  S P R I N G  R O L L S

F R I E D  P I C K L E S

T H E  B U L L D O G

T H E  B R Y A N T

S L O P P Y  F R I E S

J A C O B ’ S  C R E E K
C H A R D O N N A Y

J A C O B ’ S  C R E E K
C A B E R N E T  S A U V I G N O N

B L U E B E R R Y  M O J I T O

R A S P B E R R Y  L E M O N  D R O P

M I S S I S S I P P I  M U L E

M A R G A R I T A

C O S M O P O L I T A N

F R E N C H  7 5

H O U S E  S P I R I T S
C R A F T  R O T A T I N G  T A P S

B E E R  F L I G H T S

// PRICING LISTED INCLUDES DISCOUNT

// $2 OFF

// $2 OFF

$1 OFF

$1 OFF $4 EACH

// $1 OFF

5.99

5.99

4.95 7.95

6.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.99

7.99

4.95

4.99

social  hour
house wines signature cocktails

beer

food



FLIG
H

T

F L I G H T  O F  B E E R
YOUR CHOICE OF FOUR 4 OZ SERVINGS

T U E S D A Y  F L I G H T  N I G H T
EVERY TUESDAY 4-CLOSE
BEER FLIGHTS ARE 3.95

5.95

CR
AFT B

O
TTLED

 B
EER

H A Z Y  S N A K E  I P A
GOOD PEOPLE BREWING CO // BIRMINGHAM, AL

M U C H A C H O  M E X I C A N  L A G E R
GOOD PEOPLE BREWING CO // BIRMINGHAM, AL

S U Z Y  B  B L O N D E
SOUTHERN PROHIBITION // HATTIESBURG, MS

D E V I L ’ S  H A R V E S T  I P A
SOUTHERN PROHIBITION // HATTIESBURG, MS

F R E E M A S O N  G O L D E N  A L E
CHANDELEUR ISLAND // GULFPORT, MS

L I L ’  S M A C K  I P A
CHANDELEUR ISLAND // GULFPORT, MS

LIL’ MISS SOUR
CHANDELEUR ISLAND // GULFPORT, MS

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.25

6.25

B
O

TTLED
 B

EER

H I G H  N O O N
BLACK CHERRY, PEACH, LIME, WATERMELON

MICHELOB ULTRA

B U D W E I S E R

B U D  L I G H T

M I L L E R  L I T E

C O O R S  L I G H T

PABST BLUE RIBBON

ANGRY ORCHARD HARD CIDER

CORONA

MODELO

5.75

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

3.2516 OZ CAN

5.25

5.25

5.25

O
N

 TAP

C O O R S  L I G H T

M I C H E L O B  U L T R A

Y U E N G L I N G

3.95

3.95

3.95

CO
CKTAILS

B L U B E R R Y  M O J I T O
PLANTATION 3 STARS RUM, BLUEBERRY SIMPLE SYRUP,
LIME, MINT, SODA

C O S M O P O L I T A N
ABSOLUT CITRON, COINTREAU, CRANBERRY, LIME

R A S P B E R R Y  L E M O N  D R O P
CATHEAD VODKA, CHAMBORD, LEMON, SUGAR RIM

M I S S I S S I P P I  M U L E
CATHEAD VODKA, BARRITT’S GINGER BEER, LIME

M A R G A R I T A
CAMARENA TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME, AGAVE NECTAR

F R E N C H  7 5
BEEFEATER GIN, LEMON, SIMPLE SYRUP, SPARKLING WINE

8.95

8.95

8.95

7.95

7.95

8.95

W
IN

E

ALL WINES ARE A GENEROUS POUR OF 9OZ

S T E M M A R I
PINOT GRIGIO

S E V E N  D A U G H T E R ’ S
MOSCATO

J A C O B ’ S  C R E E K
CHARDONNAY

BREAD & BUTTER
CHARDONNAY

YES WAY ROSÉ
ROSÉ

CYCLES GLADIATOR
PINOT NOIR

JACOB’S CREEK
CABERNET SAVIGNON

FREAKSHOW
CABERNET SAVIGNON

APOTHIC
RED BLEND

8 | 30

9 | 34

7 | 26

9 | 34

9 | 34

8 | 30

7 | 26

12 | 46

9 | 34

SH
AKES

C H O C O L A T E

V A N I L L A

S T R A W B E R R Y

C O O K I E S  &  C R E A M

S A L T E D  C A R A M E L

5.45

5.45

5.45

5.45

5.45

SPIKED
 SH

AKES

S P I K E D  C H O C O L A T E
GODIVA DARK CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR

S P I K E D  V A N I L L A
RUMCHATA

S P I K E D  S T R A W B E R R Y
TEQUILA ROSE STRAWBERRY CREAM

S P I K E D  C O O K I E S  &  C R E A M
BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM

S P I K E D  S A L T E D  C A R A M E L
JACK DANIEL’S HONEY

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

WE ROTATE AT LEAST 12 OF OUR DRAFT LINES TO CONTINUE

BRINGING YOU ONE OF THE MOST EXTENSIVE & ENJOYABLE CRAFT

DRAFT SELECTIONS IN THE AREA. FOLLOW US ON UNTAPPD TO SEE

OUR CURRENT ROTATING SELECTIONS ANYTIME FROM ANY WHERE.

R O T A T I N G
C R A F T  D R A F T

LEAVE US YOUR COMMENTS & PURCHASE GIFT CARDS AT 
BULLDOGBURGERCO.COM


